
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Nancy WENDERICKX
hamok
Omloop : W45
Afstand : 22990m
Tijd : 1:48:52 (4'44"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 1:49:20
3. An FREDERICKX 1:56:44

1. 87 00:05:53 253m 23'15"/km
2. 98 00:14:57 00:20:50 3548m 4'13"/km
3. 121 00:03:06 00:23:56 703m 4'25"/km
4. 116 00:05:31 00:29:27 672m 8'13"/km
5. 90 00:07:29 00:36:56 1028m 7'17"/km
6. 88 00:03:19 00:40:15 835m 3'58"/km
7. 91 00:03:46 00:44:01 693m 5'26"/km
8. 86 00:02:25 00:46:26 543m 4'27"/km
9. 125 00:06:35 00:53:01 1128m 5'50"/km

10. 82 00:08:47 01:01:48 1763m 4'59"/km
11. 92 00:01:26 01:03:14 298m 4'49"/km
12. 96 00:15:59 01:19:13 3722m 4'18"/km
13. 93 00:00:55 01:20:08 208m 4'24"/km
14. 128 00:00:00 01:20:08 100m 0'00"/km
15. 110 00:02:46 01:22:54 412m 6'43"/km
16. 106 00:04:47 01:27:41 814m 5'53"/km
17. 113 00:04:47 01:32:28 1518m 3'09"/km
18. 118 00:08:30 01:40:58 2031m 4'11"/km
19. 114 00:02:10 01:43:08 343m 6'19"/km
20. 115 00:04:37 01:47:45 577m 8'00"/km
21. 104 00:03:13 01:50:58 474m 6'47"/km
22. 102 00:01:39 01:52:37 274m 6'01"/km
23. 119 00:02:37 01:55:14 660m 3'58"/km
24. 123 00:00:57 01:56:11 243m 3'55"/km
25. 999 00:00:31 01:56:42 154m 3'21"/km
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